
Winter Olympics: What is Your Favorite Sport?

Name __________________________________________

Figure Skating

Skiing

Snowboarding

Bobsledding

Speed Skating

Ask your classmates which of the following sports is their favorite. Put a tally mark for each
response. 

After you gather your data, create a graph with your findings.

Figure 
Skating

Skiing Snowboarding Bobsledding Speed 
Skating

20

15

10

5

0

Total for 
each sport

www.honorsgradu.com


